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KOHVIK
101
61,2 m2

WC
102
1,5 m2

LIFT
127
2,1 m2

WC
106
15,6 m2

FUAJEE
119
40,8 m2

TREPIHALL
126
9,4 m2

NÄITUSEALA 2
129
118,3 m2

NÄITUSEALA VENTSPACE
130
63,0 m2

WC
122
3,9 m2

POOD
120
15,8 m2

LIFT
111
3,0 m2

LIIKUMISTEE
112
23,5 m2

LIFT
103
2,0 m2

LIIKUMISTEE
104
16,8 m2

TUULEKODA
105
1,9 m2

WC
107
7,4 m2

ATELJEE
109
15,4 m2

ATELJEE
110
27,0 m2

PIMIK
113
6,2 m2

WC
114
1,2 m2

ATELJEE
116
13,6 m2

ATELJEE
117
40,0 m2

TREPIHALL
118
18,2 m2

HALL
121
11,7 m2

ABI
124
2,4 m2

TREPP
123
8,9 m2

TREPP
125
6,6 m2

TREPIKODA
131
13,3 m2

NÄITUSEALA 1
128
46,0 m2

GARDER.
115
4,9 m2

L-
1

L-
1

L-
2

L-
2

teenindusluuk,
2300x2300 mm

platvormtõstuk

variseinseinakapp

keldrikorruse 
teenindamiseks 
1000x400, 2 tk

varisein

EI
 6

0

15 in.

EI 60

EI 60

EI 60

EI 60

EI
 6

0

EI
 6

0

EI
 6

0

EI
 6

0

EI
 6

0
EI

 6
0

EI
 6

0

-1.k
65 in.

-1.k
76 in.

-1.k
60 in.

20 in.

-1.k
67 in.

60 in.

30 in.

30 in.

30 in.

hä
da

vä
lja

pä
äs

horisontaalne TT kardin
EW 60

VAHERUUM
108
8,3 m2

TUULEKODA
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1,6 m2

1. KORRUS

Ruumi nr.

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Ruumi nimi

KOHVIK
WC
LIFT
LIIKUMISTEE
TUULEKODA
WC
WC
VAHERUUM
ATELJEE
ATELJEE
LIFT
LIIKUMISTEE
PIMIK
WC
GARDER.
ATELJEE
ATELJEE
TREPIHALL
FUAJEE
POOD
HALL
WC
TREPP
ABI
TREPP
TREPIHALL
LIFT
NÄITUSEALA 1
NÄITUSEALA 2
NÄITUSEALA VENTSPACE
TREPIKODA
TUULEKODA

Pindala

61,2
1,5
2,0
16,8
1,9
15,6
7,4
8,3
15,4
27,0
3,0
23,5
6,2
1,2
4,9
13,6
40,0
18,2
40,8
15,8
11,7
3,9
8,9
2,4
6,6
9,4
2,1
46,0
118,3
63,0
13,3
1,6

611,5 m²
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